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HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-17

l\SI:;. Event Date Day T;;’y(;f
01 Shree Jagannath Rath Yatra 06/07/2016 Wednesday 01
02 Raksha Bandhan 07/08/2016 Monday 01
03 Independence Day 15/08/2016 Monday 01
04 Janmastami 24/08/2016 Wednesday 01
05 Ganesh Puja 05/09/2016 Monday 01
06 Nuakhai 06/09/2016 Tuesday 01
07 Id-Ul —Zuha * 13/09/2016 Tuesday 01
- 08 Viswakarma Puja 16/09/2016 Friday 01
09 Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2016 Sunday 01
10/10/2016 & Monday &
19 e 11/10/2016 Tuesday 02
11 Muharram* 12/10/2016 Wednesday 01
12 Republic day 26/01/2017 Thursday 01
13 Saraswati Puja 01/02/2017 Wednesday 01
14 Mabhashivaratri 24/02/2017 Friday 01
15 Holi 13/03/2017 Monday 01
16 Ram Navami 05/04/2017 Wednesday 01
17 Good Friday 14/04/2017 Friday 01
18 1d-Ul-Fitre* 26/06/2017 Monday 01
*Dates are tentative subject to sighting of the moon Total 19
19 Additional Days in lieu of 13/10/2016 & Thursday & 02
Saturdays as Working days 14/10/2016 Friday

Note: 24/09/2016 (Saturday) and 26/11/2016 (Saturday) will be working days in lieu of

13/10/2016 (Thursday) & 14/10/2016 (Friday) respectively.

This issues with the approval of the competent authority.
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Assistant Registrar (ES)

Copy to:
DR (AC/FA) / AR (AC/CN/ES/FA/IA/PW/SR)
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All HODs/HOCs/HOUs as per Standard Mailing List

Office of Registrar/Chief Warden/Deans’/Director
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